Bell High School Tracks A, B, & C Fall Final Exams Bell Schedule
Wednesday, December 10th

Period 5
Period 1
Advisory/BIC
Break
Period 3
Period 4
Lunch
Period 2

Period 6

Period 1
Period 2
Advisory/BIC
Break
Period 4
Period 5
Lunch
Period 3

Period 6

Period 2
Period 3
Advisory/BIC
Break
Period 4
Period 6
Lunch
Period 5

Period 1

7:30 a.m.

8:12 a.m.

9:48 a.m.

10:05 a.m.
10:26 a.m.
11:08 a.m.

12:38 p.m.

1:16 p.m.

1:58 p.m.

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

8:06 a.m.

9:42 a.m.

10:05 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
11:02 a.m.

12:38 p.m.

1:10 p.m.
1:52 p.m.

2:34 p.m.

Thursday, December 11th
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Tuesday, December 16th
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(36 min.)
(90 min. Final)
(17 min.)
(15 min.)
(36 min.)
(90 min. Final)
(32 min.)
(36 min.)

(36 min.)

(36 min.)
(90 min. Final)
(17 min.)
(15 min.)
(36 min.)
(90 min. Final)
(32 min.)
(36 min.)

(36 min.)

(36 min.)
(90 min. Final)
(17 min.)
(15 min.)
(36 min.)
(90 min. Final)
(32 min.)
(36 min.)

(36 min.)



