Bell High School Tracks A, B, & C Fall Final Exams Bell Schedule Wednesday, December 10th

Period 5	7:30 a.m.	to	8:06 a.m.	(36 min.)		
Period 1	8:12 a.m.	to	9:42 a.m.	(90 min. Final)		
Advisory/BIC	9:48 a.m.	to	10:05 a.m.	(17 min.)		
Break	10:05 a.m.	to	10:20 a.m.	(15 min.)		
Period 3	10:26 a.m.	to	11:02 a.m.	(36 min.)		
Period 4	11:08 a.m.	to	12:38 p.m.	(90 min. Final)		
Lunch	12:38 p.m.	to	1:10 p.m.	(32 min.)		
Period 2	1:16 p.m.	to	1:52 p.m.	(36 min.)		
Period 6	1:58 p.m.	to	2:34 p.m.	(36 min.)		
Thursday, December 11th						
D 1 14	7.00	1.	0.00	(00:)		

Period 1	7:30 a.m.	to	8:06 a.m.	(36 min.)
Period 2	8:12 a.m.	to	9:42 a.m.	(90 min. Final)
Advisory/BIC	9:48 a.m.	to	10:05 a.m.	(17 min.)
Break	10:05 a.m.	to	10:20 a.m.	(15 min.)
Period 4	10:26 a.m.	to	11:02 a.m.	(36 min.)
Period 5	11:08 a.m.	to	12:38 p.m.	(90 min. Final)
Lunch	12:38 p.m.	to	1:10 p.m.	(32 min.)
Period 3	1:16 p.m.	to	1:52 p.m.	(36 min.)
Period 6	1:58 p.m.	to	2:34 p.m.	(36 min.)

Tuesday, December 16th

Period 2	7:30 a.m.	to	8:06 a.m.	(36 min.)
Period 3	8:12 a.m.	to	9:42 a.m.	(90 min. Final)
Advisory/BIC	9:48 a.m.	to	10:05 a.m.	(17 min.)
Break	10:05 a.m.	to	10:20 a.m.	(15 min.)
Period 4	10:26 a.m.	to	11:02 a.m.	(36 min.)
Period 6	11:08 a.m.	to	12:38 p.m.	(90 min. Final)
Lunch	12:38 p.m.	to	1:10 p.m.	(32 min.)
Period 5	1:16 p.m.	to	1:52 p.m.	(36 min.)
Period 1	1:58 p.m.	to	2:34 p.m.	(36 min.)